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Hose clip pliers

10614
Product no.
GTIN
Model

Label. Hose clip pliers L.220mm Head Handles

Features. e for self-tightening hose clamps

e bright nickel-plated
Technical Attributes. Logistics data.
Length mm (L) 220 mm Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

76460000

4018754048076

10614
SCHLAUCHKLEMMENZANGE

222

55

20

222

55

20

0.2442 dm3
76460000

0,305

0,000

0,004
4018754048076
GERMANY
Hessen

nicht ear-pflichtig
82032000

1

293¢
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Variants.

Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

10614 Hose clip pliers L.220mm Head

76460000 gop AUCHKLEMMENZANGE  Handles

4018754048076

GTIN-Code.

470187547048076
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